L08000065752

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Àd	dress)	.
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800145913688

03/20/09--01022--004 **25.00

FILED

09 HAR 20 AM II: 53

SECRETARY OF STATE

J. BRYAN

MAR 2 3 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	istration Section ision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Carriage Inn Properties	LLC	
•	(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
			SEC M
	Lizaida Rojas		ARE R
		(Name of Person)	SSRY ARY
			O9 MAR 20 AM II: 53 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAH ASSEE, FLORID
		(Firm/Company)	STATE OF STA
	6508 Moorings Point C	Cir #201	DA W
		(Address)	·
	Lakewood Ranch, FL	34202	
	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Liz	aida Rojas	at (941) 809-6	6147
•	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a c	theck for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filin	g Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COUI Registration Sectorial Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive Country	orations Center Circle

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLES OF D FOR A LIMITED LIABIL	₹	SECRETARY OF STATES
The name of a limited liability company is Carriage Inn Properties LLC		O AT S
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 07/01/20	008 an	d assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12/31/200	8	
1. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover 608.441 (c) All members consent.		ition pursuant to section
CUECK ONE.		
5. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limit	ted liability company have	been paid or discharged.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debt	s, obligations and liabilitie	s pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests. 	among its members in acc	ordance with their respective
CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the company -OR-	in any court.	
Adequate provision has been made for the satis entered against it in any pending suit.	faction of any judgment, o	rder or decree which may be
natures of the members having the same percentage of me	mbership interests necessa	ry to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Pri	nted Name
Baida Allo	Lizaida Roja	as
PACAULTA (MOUL	Lynn M And	erson
O GOW WIND	Lynn M And	GISOII
o igual mi conocio	Lynn IVI And	613011
- Junion Corenic	Lyiin ivi And	613011